Eaton 9390 UPS
40 - 160 kVA
Powerware series
Advanced power protection for:
•	 Data centers
•	 Financial services
•	 Building management
•	 Telecommunications

Accessories
External battery cabinets with long-life batteries, X-Slot connectivity (Web/
SNMP, ModBus/Jbus, Relay, Hot Sync, ViewUPS-X remote display), Hot Sync
parallel tie cabinet, integrated manual bypass up to 80 kVA, external mainte-
nance bypass switch
Communications
X-Slot 4 communication bays
Serial ports 1 available
Relay inputs/outputs 5/1 programmable
Compliance with standards
Safety (CB certified) IEC 62040-1, IEC 60950-1
EMC IEC 62040-2
Performance IEC 62040-3
Standard UPS
Part number Description Rating Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
1028510 9390-40-N-4xO 40 kVA / 36 kW 1879x519x808 mm 257 kg
1028511 9390-60-U-4xO 60 kVA / 54 kW 1879x519x808 mm 313 kg
1028512 9390-80-N-4xO 80 kVA / 72 kW 1879x519x804 mm 313 kg
1028513 9390-100-U-4xO 100 kVA / 90 kW 1879x944x804 mm 430 kg
1028514 9390-120-N-4xO 120 kVA / 108 kW 1879x944x804 mm 430 kg
1028515 9390-120-U-4xO 120 kVA / 108 kW 1879x944x804 mm 530 kg
1028516 9390-160-N-4xO 160 kVA / 144 kW 1879x944x804 mm 530 kg
Standard external battery
1025570 9390-BAT10-S-40x38Ah (250A) 38 Ah 1877x575x773 mm 700 kg
1025572 9390-BAT10-S-200 (250A) 200 W 1877x575x773 mm 1176 kg
1026327 9390-BAT10-S-205 (250A) 205 W 1879x1125x808 mm 1270 kg
1025467 9390-BAT10-280 (250A) 280 W 1879x1125x808 mm 1430 kg
1025468 9390-BAT10-500 (250A) 500 W 1879x1125x808 mm 1444 kg
1025469 9390-BAT10-280 (400A) 280 W 1879x1125x808 mm 1625 kg
1025470 9390-BAT10-330 (400A) 330 W 1879x1125x808 mm 2188 kg
1025471 9390-BAT10-500 (400A) 500 W 1879x1125x808 mm 2188 kg
Battery racks
1026273 9390-RACK10-1x40x200W 200 W 1714x566x1246 mm 985 kg
1026274 9390-RACK10-1x40x280W 280 W 1726x690x1246 mm 1228 kg
1026275 9390-RACK10-1x40x330W 330 W 1726x690x1546 mm 1431 kg
1026276 9390-RACK10-1x40x390W 390 W 1729x690x1546 mm 1587 kg
1026277 9390-RACK10-1x40x500W 500 W 1789x690x1546 mm 1995 kg
1026278 9390-RACK10-2x40x500W 500 W 1714x866x1856 mm 3879 kg
1026279 9390-RACK10-3x40x500W 500 W 1789x690x3666 mm 5865 kg
See runtime from the runtime specification